Published Approved & Held Over Report for First Light Community Foundation

Meeting Date: 19 October 2016

App No

2122
2127
2055
2105
2107
2112
2113
2115
2118
2125
2126
2128
2129
2130
2131
2132
2135
2136
2138
2141
2142
2143
2099
2114
2121
2124
2140
2072
2100
2120
2111

Organisation Name

Leg-Up Trust

Napier Civic Choir

Sacred Heart College

Heretaunga Croquet Club

Kupa International Training Centre
Hawke's Bay Regional Sports Park Trust
Kaisen Charitable Trust

Havelock North Plunket Toy Library
Heretaunga Seniors

Ellwood Park Partnership

Hastings Boys High School

Celtic Cricket Club

Hastings Rugby & Sports Club

The Hawke's Bay Golf Club

Kia Toa Bowling Club

Sportslink Charitable Trust

Hawkes Bay Karting Club

Public Dreams Trust

Karamu High School

Havelock North Rugby Rootball Club
Waimarama Surf Life Saving Club
Saints Softball Club

Wairoa Amateur Swimming Club
Wairoa Racing Club

lwitea Marae Committee

Wairoa Primary School

Wairoa Agricultural & Pastoral Society
Hastings Golf Club

Hawkes Bay Rescue Helicopter Trust
The Order of St John Central Region Trust Board
Sport Hawkes Bay - Wairoa

Codes

LF  Lack of Funds

OA Out of Area

GR Gambling Regulations Non-Compliant
R Retrospective

GP Grants Policy

Category

Community
Arts
Education
Sport

Sport

Sport
Community
Community
Community
Community
Education
Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport
Community
Sport
Community
Education
Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport
Cultural
Education
Community
Sport
Community
Community
Sport

Meeting Total:

R ¥ ¥ Y Y Y R Y2 ¥ o ¥ e ¥ o ¥ ¥ Y o ¥ Y 2 ¥ Y Y Y ¥ e ¥ e ¥ e ¥ o Y Y Y Y R ¥ RV I "2 R Vo 5

$

Requested
Amount

1,217.00
800.00
10,000.00
6,448.00
3,236.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
3,233.00
3,900.00
2,031.00
7,646.00
3,623.00
4,388.00
6,590.00
2,000.00
6,743.00
4,184.00
5,000.00
3,130.00
7,896.00
4,960.00
2,312.00
6,250.00
13,000.00
10,450.00
5,396.00
11,790.00
25,000.00
50,000.00
24,780.00
20,000.00

263,003.00

R ¥ e Vs ¥ o ¥ Y R Y2 i ¥ o Vs e ¥ o e ¥ Y Y Y ¥ R V2 i ¥ o T ¥ ¥ R V2 R Vo V2 R "2 T Vo S Vo T Ve B V2

v n

$

Approved
Amount

1,217.00
400.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
2,031.00
5,000.00
3,623.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
3,589.00
4,960.00
2,312.00
6,250.00
13,000.00
10,450.00
5,396.00
11,000.00
5,000.00

24,780.00
20,000.00

161,008.00

v n nn

v n

v n

Declined
Amount

400.00
5,000.00
4,448.00
2,236.00

2,233.00

1,900.00

2,646.00

388.00
1,590.00

3,743.00
184.00

2,130.00
4,307.00

790.00
20,000.00

51,995.00

Approved
Partial or Full

Accepted in Full
Partial
Partial
Partial
Partial

Accepted in Full

Accepted in Full
Partial
Partial

Accepted in Full
Partial

Accepted in Full
Partial
Partial

Accepted in Full
Partial
Partial

Accepted in Full
Partial
Partial

Accepted in Full

Accepted in Full

Accepted in Full

Accepted in Full

Accepted in Full

Accepted in Full
Partial
Partial

Held Over

Accepted in Full

Accepted in Full

Reason for
Decline/Held Over

LF
LF
LF
LF

LF

LF

LF

LF
LF

LF
LF

LF
LF

LF
LF
LF

Interest



